ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-BFS-515706
OPENED: May 22, 2012
By: RM & GT

For the furnishing and delivery of GASOLINE to the

City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

Refiners and Distributors Only:
GROUP I. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,

MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 87, IN BULK
A. Lundberg Survey Inc DTW Wholesale Price Survey

Average Dealer Price Per Gallon:  $3.543
Discount:

Premium:

Unit Bid Price:

x 550,500 gal =

B. OPIS PAD 4/5 Seattle Rack
Average Dealer Price Per Gallon:  $3.376
Discount:
Premium:
Unit Bid Price:

x 550,500 gal =

TOTAL AVERAGE BID PRICE FOR GROUP I:

GROUP II. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,

MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 89, IN BULK
A. Lundberg Survey Inc DTW Wholesale Price Survey

Average Dealer Price Per Gallon:  $3.623
Discount:

Premium:

Unit Bid Price:

x 1,563,500 gal =

B. OPIS PAD 4/5 Seattle Rack
Average Dealer Price Per Gallon:  $3.493
Discount:
Premium:
Unit Bid Price:

x 1,563,500 gal =

TOTAL AVERAGE BID PRICE FOR GROUP II:

$1,917,391.50

$0.11
$3.486
$1,919,043.00

$1,918,217.25

($0.06)

$3.563
$5,570,750.50

$0.09
$3.583
$5,602,020.50

$5,586,385.50

ALOHA OAHU
PETROLEUM, LTD. PETROLEUM INC.
(Refiner/Distributor) (Jobber)

($0.06)
$3.483




ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL

FOR

DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-BFS-515706
OPENED: May 22, 2012
By: RM & GT

For the furnishing and delivery of GASOLINE to the
City and County of Honolulu, Honolulu, Hawaii

GROUP III. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,

MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 92, IN BULK

A. Lundberg Survey Inc DTW Wholesale Price Survey

Average Dealer Price Per Gallon: $3.703
Discount:
Premium:
Unit Bid Price:
x 38,000 gal =

. OPIS PAD 4/5 Seattle Rack
Average Dealer Price Per Gallon:  $3.376
Discount:
Premium:
Unit Bid Price:
x 38,000 gal =

TOTAL AVERAGE BID PRICE FOR GROUP III:

Jobbers Only:

GROUP I. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,

MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 87, IN BULK

Unit Bid Price:
x 550,500 gal

TOTAL BID PRICE FOR GROUP I:

GROUP II. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,

MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 89, IN BULK

Unit Bid Price:
x 1,563,500 gal

TOTAL BID PRICE FOR GROUP II:

ALOHA
PETROLEUM, LTD.
(Refiner/Distributor)

OAHU
PETROLEUM INC.
(Jobber)

($0.06)

$3.643
$138,434.00

$0.17
$3.546
$134,748.00

$136,591.00

$3.462

$1,905,831.00

$3.583

$5,602,020.50 *




ABSTRACT OF PROPOSAL
FOR
DEPARTMENT OF BUDGET AND FISCAL SERVICES - DIVISION OF PURCHASING

PROPOSAL NO. RFB-BFS-515706
OPENED: May 22, 2012

By: RM & GT
o . ALOHA OAHU
y y ' ' (Refiner/Distributor) (Jobber)
GROUP III. UNLEADED REGULAR GASOLINE,
MINIMUM OCTANE RATING OF 92, IN BULK
Unit Bid Price: $3.894
x 38,000 gal

TOTAL BID PRICE FOR GROUP III: $147,972.00
TOTAL SUM BID PRICE FOR GROUPS I, II AND III: $7,641,193.75 $7,655,823.50 *
* Corrected amount due to arithmetical error.
Note: These figures are preliminary or apparent bid results of the date of bid opening. All bids are subject to evaluation.




